
MAIMs 

Ref No. 

MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 
(AFFILIATED TO GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, DELHI) 

The scholarship criterion is as follows: 

We are pleased to announce that Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society (MATES) has 
approved scholarships for the students in various programs who have secured more than 75 marks in 
one or more subjects. This is a great opportunity for students to receive financial support for their 
education and continue to excel in their studies. 

Amount 

Based on academic performance, scholarship is awarded to those students who are enrolled in one of 
the programs offered at MAIMS and have achieved a minimum of 75 marks in one or more subject. 
The application process is given in the scholarship policy which is available in the library and on the 
website of the Institute. We wish you all the best in your studies. 

Rs. 3100 

1. Ms. Neena Mittal 
2. Sh. Rajnish Gupta 
3. Ms. Preeti Gupta 

Rs. 3100/- MAIMS Meritorious Scholarship 

4. Dr. Shikha Gupta 

7 

Total 303 Students have been avwarded 'Rs 3100/- MAIMS Meritorious Scholarship' in 2018-19. The 
list of students is enclosed herewith. 

5. Sh. Deepansh Goyal 

This year scholarship corpus is generated by the donations given by the following philanthropists: 

6. Smt. Suchata Aggarwal 
Sh. Sugriv Aggarwal 

8. Sh. Narender Aggarwal 
9. Sh. Sameer Tayal 
10. Sh. T.R.Garg 
|1. Sh. Anand Gupta 
12. Sh. Surender Pal Gupta 

CC to: 

HeBhat 
Prof. (Dr.) M.K. Bhat 
Director, MAIMS Director 

Maharaja Agrasen Institute 
of Managemet Studies 

Chairman,3eatpe22, Rohini, Delhi-86 

Secretary, MATES 
Treasurer, MATES 

ISO 9001:2015 Cerified 

CFO, MATES 

Notice 

All Chief Coordinatos, MAIMS 
All Notice-Boards 

Concerned Students 

Criterion 

Secured 75 marks and above in All subjects 

Date. 

ute of M 

PSP Area, 
Flst No. 1. 

Rohir: 

27/02/2019 

agr 

Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector -22, Rohini Delhi-110086, INDIA 
Ph: 8448186947, 8448186950 E-mail : director@maims.ac.in, Website : www.maims.ac.in 192



List of Students Awarded Scholarship in AY 2018 

S.No. Name 
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Saakshi Gupta 
Utkarsh 

Mayank Pruthi 
Yatin Wasan 

Ananya Chadha 
Aashna Jain 

Devang Gupta 
Ishika Gupta 
Kritika Uppal 
Mehak Lonial 

Riya Maheshwari 
Samiksha Tiwari 

Simran Mittal 
Vidhi Bansal 

Harshit Singla 
Kanika Jain 

Moksh Marwah 
Shivam Garg 
Aanya Jain 

Aarav Bansal 

BA(H)Economics 

Aastha Bhatnagar 
Abhay Gupta 

Abhishek Arora 

Aditya Somasundar 
Akshat Juyal 

Akshay Gangwani 
Akshita Sharma 

Alka Patel 

Aman Kumar Singh 
Aman Mangha 
Aman Rustagi 

Anant Jain 

Anhad Kamal 
Ananya Singh Chandel 

Ankit Sehgal 
Ansh Kharbanda 

Anvika Jain 
Arihant Jain 

Aswin A M 
Avneesh Suri 

Avni Aggarwal 
Ayush Agarwal 
Ayushi Garg 
Ayushi Mittal 

2019 

Enrollment No. 

B.Com.(H) 

BBA 

2314721617 

3814721617 

1961188818 
4261188818 

50261188817 
114788817 

2461101718 
43114701718 
4014701718 
4714701718 
8261101718 
8861101718 
8714701718 

43614701718 
35614701718 
41814701718 
4914701718 
8214701718 

44514701718 
161101718 
114701718 

41961101718 
46014701718 

614701718 
714701718 
814701718 
914701718 
861101718 
961101718 

1014701718 
1061101718 
1361101718 
1461101718 

41114701718 

44314701718 
1314701718 
1414701718 

35461101718 
1861101718 

40114701718 
1814701718 
1914701718 

50161101718 
Dre1718 

Maharaja Agrasen Instiute 
of Manageneis 

Sector.-22. Rohir 

Amount 

3100 
3100 

3100 
3100 
3100 
3100 

3100 
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3100 
3100 
3100 
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3100 
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3100 
3100 
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3100 
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Bhavay Batra 
Bhavika Dhal 

Bhavika Gugnani 
Chetan Jain 

Chirag Talreja 
Deepansh Gupta 
Dikshant Daga 

Dimple 
Divakar Sirohi 

Falguni Gupta 
Gagandeep Chopra 
Gayatri Nambisan 

Geetika Bajaj 
Harshit Bansal 

Harshita 

Harshita Kapoor 
Himanshu Dwivedi 

Hritik Goel 
Ikshita Jain 

Ishant Bansal 
Ishant Nijhawan 

Ishika 

Ivneet Singh Gambhir 
Jaskirat Singh 
Jerry Simon 

Kalpana Dhami 
Karan Kumar Rajan 

Karan Raturi 
Kartik Kumar 
Kartik Verma 
Kashish Garg 

Kaustav Kishore Dutta 
Khushi Goel 

Kritika Dhamija 
Kush Sindhwani 

Mahak Garg 
Manav Arora 
Mani Aneja 

Manmeet Singh Bhandari 
Mansi Garg 
Manya Jain 

Mayank Gupta 
Mayank Gupta 

Mayank Vadehra 
Meghal Ahuja 

Mehak Dhamija 
Mehak Gupta 
Mehak Jindal 

Mohit Aggarwal 
Mukul Thukral 

Muskaan Chauhan 

Muskan Aggarwal 
Muskan Chauhan 

44461101718 

2061101718 

2161101718 
41161101718 

2114701718 
35561101718 
2214701718 
2314701718 

42461101718 

2861101718 
43161101718 

40414701718 

2514701718 
42614701718 
3114701718 
3061101718 

40814701718 
3214701718 
3361101718 

42761101718 
3414701718 

35714701718 
43914701718 
3514701718 
3614701718 

3714701718 
3814701718 

40914701718 
3914701718 
4161101718 

42314701718 

4461101718 
35661101718 
4661101718 
4761101718 
4114701718 

41861101718 
45214701718 
40214701718 
5161101718 
5361101718 
4414701718 

4514701718 
5561101718 
4614701718 

42414701718 

44714701718 
5661101718 
4814701718 
5761101718 

42161101718 
5114701718 

45314701718t0r 
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Muskan Jain 

Naman Gupta 
Naman Rajput 
Nandita Gupta 

Nisha Mallik 
Nitin Mittal 

Palak Gupta 
Paras Pahariya 
Paridhi Gupta 

Poras Prajapati 
Pradyuman Agarwal 

Prakriti Nagpal 
Prashant Jaitly 

Prateek Kumar Dudhoria 

Praytn Shukla 
Preety Singh 

Prerna Ahuja 
Priya Arora 

Priyam 
Priyanshu Goel 

Raghav Khandelwal 
Rhythm Jindal 

Rishabh Raj Swaroop 
Ritika Taneja 
Sagar Bhatia 
Saijel Gupta 

Saksham Goel 

Sakshi Garg 
Sakshi Mundra 

Samarth Harsh Jha 

Sarbaz Hussain 
Sarthak Kukreti 
Sarthak Verma 
Saumya Katiha 

Shivam Bhardwaj 
Shivam Sharma 
Shubham Dua 

Siddharth Gupta 
Siddhi Gupta 

Simran 
Sparsh Kapoor 

Srijan Jain 
Srishti 

Srishti Jain 

Srishti Singhal 
Tanish Gadodia 
Tanisha Chadha 

Tanisha Goyal 
Tanishq Bansal 

Tanmay Kuchhal 
Tuhin Chakraborty 
Ubeta Chaurasia 
Vaibhav Rohira 

5861101718 
44061101718 
5314701718 
6161101718 

42061101718 
6561101718 

36061101718 
5714701718 
5814701718 
6014701718 

6214701718 
6861101718 

43714701718 
43061101718 
43761101718 

44414701718 
40561101718 
7161101718 

41461101718 
36214701718 
41761101718 
42361101718 
41014701718 
8161101718 

8461101718 
7114701718 

7214701718 
8661101718 

44814701718 
8761101718 

45614701718 
36261101718 

9161101718 

45414701718 
9661101718 
9761101718 

44161101718 
36614701718 

43461101718 
8614701718 
10861101718 
10961101718 
8814701718 

11061101718 
36714701718 
42661101718 
9014701718 

40161101718 
11261101718 
9214701718 

11561101718 
11661101718 
11861101718 
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Vansh Bajaj 
Vanshika Gilhotra 

Vidisha Jain 

Viksit Agarwal 
Vrishti Gupta 

Yamini 
Yash Khurana 
Shivam Arora 

Abhinav Garg 
Anshul Sangal 

Apratim Asthana 
Ashna Vig 

Atharv Chaturvedi 
Bharti 
Dazy 

Deepanshi Tyagi 
Deepansi Khatri 
Devansh Sethi 

Imran Khan 

Ishank Kamboj 
Jaspreet Kaur 

Kanika Aggarwal 
Kanika Sehgal 

Kavita Bisht 

Kavya 
Kirandeep Kaur 
Krish Thareja 
Lavish Alagh 

Livanshi 
Madhav Thukral 
Mayank Anand 

Mehak Gupta 
Muskan Rana 

Muskan Sharma 

Naman Dhingra 
Payal Pawar 

Pragya Yadav 
Priyansha Malik 

Riya Bhakuni 
Riya Gulati 

Saakshi Jain 
Saiyam Bansal 
Saurav Negi 
Sayesha Jain 

Shaurya Sharma 
Shivam Narang 
Shweta Sharma 

Simran Gupta 
Somya Ranjan Nayak 

Tanishk Pratap Singh 
Vanshita Shokeen 

Varnika Kushwaha 

BA(JMC) 

9914701718 
45014701718 
38781101718 
10014701718 
46214701718 
10214701718 
43961101718 
9561101718 

00114702418 
00314702418 
00414702418 
00514702418 
00614702418 
00714702418 
00914702418 
01014702418 
01114702418 
01214702418 
01314702418 
01414702418 

01514702418 
01614702418 
01714702418 
01814702418 
01914702418 
02014702418 
02114702418 
02214702418 
02314702418 
02414702418 
02514702418 
02614702418 
02714702418 
02814702418 
02914702418 
03014702418 

03114702418 

03214702418 

03314702418 
03414702418 

03514702418 
03614702418 
03714702418 

03814702418 
03914702418 
04014702418 
04114702418 
04214702418 
04314702418 

04414702418 
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Yukti Kaim 
Gaurav Gupta 
Navya Bansal 

Rupali Gupta 
Shaurya Gupta 

Tanvi Garg 
Vanshika Jain 
Aastha Giria 
Saloni Uppal 

Ritika Bindal 
Amartya Narayan Yadav 

Himani Kumar 
Nidhi Mishra 
Shiv Sahni 

Aditya Gautam 
Aniket Sharma 

Ankit Kumar 

Arushi Singhal 
Ayushi Khare 
Ayushi Suyal 

Geetika Sharma 

Hardik Garg 
Harsh Rana 

Ishika Valecha 

Jahanvi Bhagat 
Jasdeep Singh 
Kapish Kapoor 
Karan Sharda 

Kishika Chopra 
Kushagra Sharma 

Mehak Khurana 
Mohammad Aakif 

Muskaan Bhardwaj 
Namrata Arora 
Payal Mishra 

Payal Nagwani 
Rahul Jain 

Raunak Gupta 
Ritika Kohli 

Sahil Pandey 
Sarthak Kumar 

Shagun Jain 
Shobha Makkar 

Shubhangi Aggarwal 
Smarpita Sachdewa 

Tanmay Naskar 
Triyon Sen Gupta 
Utkarsh Nautiyal 

Vernica Wadhawan 

Yogesh Kumar 
Aditya Gera 

Khushboo Kabra 
Raghav Garg 

04814702418 
35114702418 
35214702418 
35314702418 
35414702418 
35514702418 
35614702418 
40114702418 
40214702418 
40314702418 
40414702418 
40514702418 
40614702418 
40714702418 

361102418 
461102418 

561102418 
761102418 
861102418 
961102418 
1061102418 
1161102418 
1261102418 
1461102418 
1561102418 
1661102418 
1761102418 
1861102418 
1961102418 
2061102418 
2161102418 
2261102418 
2361102418 
2461102418 
2761102418 

2861102418 
3361102418 
3561102418 
3661102418 
3861102418 
3961102418 
4061102418 
4161102418 
4261102418 
4361102418 
4461102418 
4561102418 
4661102418 

4761102418 
4861102418 

35261102418 

35461102418 
35561102418 
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3100 

3100 
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3100 
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3100 
3100 
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Vanshika Goel 
Ayush Sharma 

Lakshay Sharma 
Rohan Sharma 

Tanya Ravindran 
Achint Kaur 

Ishita Sharma 
Abhishek Kumar 

Akhil Hasija 
Ansh Kwatra 

Apoorva Joshi 
Bhavana Lalwani 
Bhavya Agarwal 

Bhavya Kohli 
Chiranjeevi Karnail 

Devash Gaur 
Ekanshu 

Hardik Agarwal 
Kabir Mahendru 
Kanika Sharma 

Kashmira Sachdeva 
Kuber Jain 

Mallika Khurana 
Mamta Joshi 
Mishi Varshney 

Muskaan Madaan 
Parmeet Kaur 

Preeti 

Radhika Chugh 
Sahil Verma 

Sachnit Jain 
Shefali Bhatia 

Sanskriti Girotra 
Shilpa Pal 

Shivangi Saxena 
Shrayansh Shivastav 

Tarun Gambhir 

Udita Singhal 
Vishal Kumar 
Jigisha Sai 

Garima Batra 
Sarthak Goswami 

Arshdeep Singh Arora 
Shivendra Sajivshant Saxena 

Akshita Gupta 
Moksh Garg 

Rohan R Murari 
Chahat Bhatia 

35661102418 
40161102418 
40261102418 
40461102418 
40561102418 

261102418 
1361102418 
114712417 
214712417 
314712417 
414712417 
514712417 
614712417 
714712417 
814712417 
914712417 

1014712417 
1214712417 
1414712417 
1514712417 
1614712417 

1714712417 
1914712417 
2014712417 
2214712417 
2314712417 
2514712417 
2714712417 
2914712417 
3214712417 
3414712417 
3814712417 
3614712417 

3914712417 
4014712417 

4114712417 
4314712417 
4414712417 
4614712417 
40314712417 
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35414702417 
50144702417 
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Criterion 5.1.1 List of students benefited by Scholarship and Freeship
provided by the Government and Non-Government Agencies

Academic Year 2017-18

Scholarship: Merit-cum-Means Linked Financial Assistance Scheme
Student List

S.no. Name Enrollment No. Amount

Total 146600

1 Shivam Nijhawan 9561101716 73300
2 Sadhna 6314701717 73300
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